
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

5 

16 

70 

4D 

4 

71 

53 

88 

76 

88D 

99 

66 

77 

13 

25 

69 

84 

6 

8 

36 

Name 

Martin Lauber 
Todd Strong 
Todd Gerstenberger 
Robert Hutchison 
Edward Lauber 
Tom Linton 
Sam Simpson 
Jim Edmonds 
Bret Gann 
Jacques Le Friant 
Gary Roberts 
Lori Matassa 
Dan Wise 
JD Stuart 
Scott King 
Richard Mitchell 
Dan Chapman 
Eric Inkrott 
Brady Miller 
Robert Satake 

Class 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

9FC 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2FB 

Best Tm 

1:11.432 
1:11.724 
1:12.185 
1:15.611 
1:15.375 
1:14.092 
1:15.104 
1:15.705 
1:15.943 
1:13.998 
1:16.549 
1:16.507 
1:16.758 
1:19.396 
1:19.597 
1:24.474 
1:18.284 

 Year 

1971 
1974 
1971 
1984 
1969 
1969 
1972 
1994 
1975 
1973 
1984 
1993 
1973 
1972 
1980 
1977 
1968 
1979 
1977 
1969 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Make/Model 

Titan Mk 6a Formula Ford 
Titan Mk9 
Titan MK6 
Swift DB1 
Titan Formula Ford 
Winkelman WD F1 
Titan MK 6 
Van Diemen 
LOLA T-342 
Chassis Engineering 
Swift DB1 
Euroswift SC93 
Crossle 25 
Titan Mark 8/9 
Crossle 40F 
Crossle 32F 
Brabham BT-21B 
Crossle Formula Ford 35F 
Crossle 32F 
Chevron B-15 

Engine 

1600 
1599cc 
1600 
1600cc 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600cc 
1600cc 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600cc 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 

Hometown 

Tiburon CA 
Torrance CA 
Chino CA 
Cave Creek AZ 
Redwood City CA 
Santa Fe NM 
San Dimas CA 
Phoenix AZ 
Escondido CA 
National City, CA 
Tucson AZ 
Phoenix AZ 
Benicia CA 
Tucson AZ 
Tucson AZ 
Montgomery TX 
New Braunfels TX 
Upland CA 
Mesa AZ 
Mill Valley CA 
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Margin of Victory 

0.407 

Avg. Speed 

50.737 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.432 

Best Speed 

85.676 

Best Lap by 

5 - Martin Lauber 

 

Coronado Speed Festival 

Group 2 

Feature 2 

Race started at 13:20:20 

Naval Air Station North Island 1.700 miles 

9/18/2016 01:20 PM 


